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DELHEZ Di di er
DELHEZ Di di er
DELHEZ Di di er
HOGGE Phi | i ppe
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
DEKEYSER- DETHI ER
PLOEMVEN José
PLOEMVEN José
BOUHY Chri sti an
HOGCE Phi | i ppe
DELHEZ Di di er
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
CARO A & J-M

AL THANY Mohaned
PORTUGAELS Yohan
CARO A & J-M
DELBUSHAYE Cédric
NI BUS Julien

VI ATOUR Wl liam
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
DELBUSHAYE Cédric
BEBRONNE Mar c
HUNERBEI N Ber nar d
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
DELBUSHAYE Cédric
DELHEZ Di di er

NI BUS Julien
DEKEYSER- DETHI ER
CARO A & J-M
PLOEMVEN José
DEKEYSER- DETHI ER
DEKEYSER- DETHI ER
DELBUSHAYE Cédric
HUNERBEI N Ber nar d
MATHONET Ser ge

AL THANY Mohaned
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
DONNAY Vi ncent
DELFCSSE J- F
MORNARD M chel i ne
HUNERBEI N Ber nar d
HUNERBEI N Ber nar d
LOPEZ Firmn
QLI VI ER Marc
HUNERBEI N Ber nar d
CARO A & J-M
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
DEKEYSER- DETHI ER

FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR
Résultat de FAY AUX LOGES du 180519 Catégorie yearlings avec 31 amateurs et 194 pigeons

SOUNVAGNE
SOUVAGNE
SOUNVAGNE
CHARNEUX
LAVMBERMONT
LAVBERMONT
SOUNVAGNE

CEREXHE- HEUS
CEREXHE- HEUS

BATTI CE
CHARNEUX
SOUVAGNE
PETI T- RECHA
LAVBERMONT
SPRI MONT
CHENEE
LAVMBERMONT
PETI T- RECHAI
MORTI ER
QUEUE- DU- BO
PETI T- RECHA
PETI T- RECHAI
VELKENRAEDT
NONCEVEUX
PETI T- RECHA
PETI T- RECHAI
SOUNVAGNE
MORTI ER
SOUNVAGNE
LAVMBERMONT

CEREXHE- HEUS

SOUVAGNE
SOUNVAGNE
PETI T- RECHAI
NONCEVEUX
HERVE

SPRI MONT
LAVMBERMONT
LAVBERMONT
LAVMBERMONT
VEEL KENRAEDT
VERVI ERS
NONCEVEUX
NONCEVEUX
ESNEUX

DI SON
NONCEVEUX
LAVMBERMONT
PETI T- RECHA
SOUVAGNE

400851
2
3
407917
401708
2
398705
401868
2
406249
2
4
402583
3
384294
392040
4
2
404849
397330
3
4
413039
386569
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403352
2
6
.
401776
412913
402335
3
4
385041
404195
5

8
8
5

BE181126523
BE181126509
BE181126587
BE181149748
BE181147392
BE181147207
BE181126827
BE181147115
BE181147122
BE181126615
BE181127957
BE181126598
BE181126738
BE181147340
BE181150960
BE181153799
BE181147415
BE181126741
BE181126937
BE181127260
BE181126704
BE181126789
BE181152744
BE181151211
BE181126753
BE181126720
BE181126563
BE181126957
BE181126826
BE181147408
BE182076772
BE181126833
BE181126874
BE181126715
BE181151276
BE181128741
BE181150967
BE181147420
BE181147266
BE181126133
BE181152226
BE181127119
BE181151285
BE181151295
BE181136201
BE181106354
BE181151210
BE181147416
BE181126781
BE181126899

2/ 10
1/ 10
9/ 10
8/ 8
11/ 27
1/ 27
3/ 15
2/ 4
1/ 4
1/7
4/ 8
3/ 10
1/12
8/ 27
1/5
1/5
14/ 27
3/12
2/2
1/1
9/ 12
5/ 12
1/3
12/ 16
10/ 12
2/ 12
4/ 10
1/2
2/ 15
21/ 27
34
4/ 15
15/ 15
11/ 12
7/ 16
1/2
2/5
2/ 27
12/ 27
8/ 24
1/6
217
15/ 16
16/ 16
3/3
1/5
2/ 16
5/ 27
6/12
11/ 15

180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519

150834, 1
150843, 1
151626, 1
152216, 9
152014, 9
152030, 9
151820, 2
152158, 0
152204, 0
152536, 0
152702, 9
152159, 0
152324, 0
152336, 9
151018, 0
151636, 0
152406, 9
152513, 0
152747, 0
152206, 0
152612, 0
152617, 0
153445, 0
151502, 0
152728, 0
152730, 0
152616, 0
152936, 0
152616, 2
152849, 9
152916, 0
152657, 2
152710, 2
153050, 0
151854, 0
153230, 0
151744, 0
153243, 9
153248, 9
153257, 9
154213, 0
153406, 0
152242, 0
152303, 0
152227, 0
153802, 0
152400, 0
153645, 9
153731, 0
153426, 1

1365, 4436
1364, 7463
1329, 8091
1327, 5019
1316, 0039
1314, 8552
1314, 3976
1309, 1584
1308, 7321
1307, 9491
1307, 2238
1305, 7745
1305, 3924
1301, 6477
1301, 3681
1299, 8674
1299, 5422
1297, 7478
1294, 3433
1293, 8131
1293, 6472
1293, 3009
1291, 7561
1288, 4202
1288, 4030
1288, 2656
1287, 8057
1286, 8690
1280, 8976
1280, 0111
1278, 7484
1278, 0918
1277, 2047
1274, 6691
1272, 0270
1270, 4000
1269, 4142
1264, 2995
1263, 9680
1263, 5856
1261, 8948
1260, 8430
1256, 3178
1254, 8904
1252, 3695
1251, 2486
1251, 0324
1248, 4515
1248, 2549
1248, 1569



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

JACQUEMOTTE Di di er
BONMARI AGE- MASSON
DEKEYSER- DETHI ER
SCHVETS Joseph
SCHVETS Joseph
CARO A & J-M
DELHEZ Di di er
DONNAY Vi ncent
VLUGGEN Kar |
CLI VI ER Marc
PLOEMVEN José
DEKEYSER- DETHI ER
PORTUGAELS Yohan
DELHEZ Di di er
BOUHY Chri sti an

FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR

HERVE
QUFFET
SOUNVAGNE
MONTZEN
MONTZEN
LAVBERMONT
SOUNVAGNE
LAVBERMONT
LA CALAM NE
DI SON
CEREXHE- HEUS
SOUVAGNE
CHENEE
SOUVAGNE
BATTI CE

402948
371760

6
417283

BE181126106
BE181163836
BE181126849
BE181152632
BE181152682
BE181147245
BE181126516
BE181166748
BE181152524
BE181106760
BE181147105
BE181126829
BE181153797
BE181126592
BE181126642

1/2
1/ 4
6/ 15
3/6
5/ 6
6/ 27
7/ 10
3/ 24
2/ 3
4/ 5
4/ 4
8/ 15
5/'5
5/ 10
317

180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519
180519

153909, 0
151413, 9
153643, 1
155148, 0
155231, 0
154032, 9
154008, 0
154059, 0
155629, 0
154345, 0
154157, 0
153937, 1
153449, 0
154207, 0
154643, 0

1243, 0912
1242, 3819
1239, 2984
1238, 9638
1236, 3330
1233, 9427
1232, 8819
1232, 5047
1230, 1186
1229, 4905
1229, 1421
1228, 2270
1225, 8273
1225, 4068
1224, 6867



